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DETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2013-15  FIRST YEAR BATCH

SB ACCOUNT NUMBER IFSC CODE NAME OF SCHOOL C AMOUNT

1 SB

30540568495

SBIN0007253 JANATHA HSS THEMBAMOOD C 9180

2 SB 30903338973 SBIN 0010705 SSVHSS CHIRAYINKIL C 9146

3 SB 273053000002982 FIBL0000273 GOVT.HSS AIROORPARA C 8000

4 SB 847210100007649 BKID0008472 SBVS GOVT.HSS PANMANAMANAYIL C 12584

5 SB

10439317529

SBIN 0005046 GOVT.HSS CHERTHALA C 9710

6 SB 12090100040226 FDRL 0001209 ST GEORGE HSS MUTTAR ALPY C 7966

7 SB

10439317416

SBIN0005046 GOVT HSS THANNEERMUKKAM C 9666

8 SB

30839846322

SBIN0013665 PTM GHSS VELLUR C 6024

9 SB

30849882052

SBIN001562 GHSS VRAOOR C 13916

10 SB

30850725662

SBIN0003285 UNION HSS MAMBRA C 9102

11 SB

10307103936

SBIN0008618 NHSS IRINJALAKUDA C 9758

12 SB

53000010199

SIBL0000086 CHALDEAN SYRIAN HSS THRISSUR C 10582

13 SB

30847425257

SBIN0000940 ST.THOMAS COLLEGE HSS THRISSUR C 11880

14 SB

30053039668

SBIN0009121 ST.THOMAS HSS THOPE C 11186

15 SB

12520100204083

FDRL0001252 NHSS ENGANDIYOR C 7286

16 SB

31306754746

SBIN0003533 ST.JOSEPH'S &STCYRIL HSS WEST C 8704

17 SB

4676101001139

CNRB0004676 APPUNNI MEMORIAL HSS CHEMMANNUR C 9486

18 SB

10646002476

SBIN0008610 GOVT.HSS EDATHANATTUKARA C 11210

19 SB

30846517977

SBIN0012889 GOVT.HSS KOTTAYI C 10084

20 SB

10585967624

SBIN0004404 GHSS PATTAMBI C 11846

21 SB

30836836270

SBIN0011928 GOVT.HSS MUTHALAMADA C 9166

22 SB

322229410670

SBIN0013222 GHSS MEZHATHUR C 13728

23 SB

30024259329

SBIN0000760 GOVT.HSS GANESHGIRI C 8160

24 SB

10080010014478

IFSDLXB0000108 MNKM HSS CHITTILACHERY C 14382

25 SB

30278439367

SBIN0008245 CBKM PANCHAYATH HSS C 9088

26 SB

30843790711

SBIN0008788 GHSSKODUMUNDA C 12866

27 SB

127201000009999

IOBA0001272 SARVAJANA HSS PUTHUCODE C 6898

28 SB

31726537632

SBIN0004925 CA HSS KOYALMANNAM C 9700

29 SB

33197611443

SBIN0002237 PRALI HSS PARALI C 8510

30 SB

4331000100045900

PUNB0433100 RPM HSS PANANGATTIRI C 7330

31 SB

33939513592

SBIN 0000257 SREE SANKARA ORIENTAL HSS C 7932

32 SB

32120042946

SBIN 0006462 PTM HSS THRIKKATIRI C 7932

33 SB

31615151941

SBIN001496 KPR HSS KONGAD C 8806

34 SB

31581210969

SBIN0013222 HSS PERINGODE C 7864

35 SB

31622739976

SBIN0010701 TSNM KUNDURKUNNU C 7752

36 SB

10552642468

SBIN0008662 GOVT.HSS POONUR C 11982



37 SB

10401160840

SBIN0002207 REC GOVT HSS CHATHAMANGALAM C 9068

38 SB

33108187823

SBIN0012195 GOVT.HSS KUTTIKKATTUR C 14230

39 SB

30886190861

SBIN0012860 GOVT.HSS NEDUVANNUR C 9802

40 SB

33000732676

SBIN0016077 GBHSS PARAYANCHERY C 7762

41 SB

31641879784

SBIN0010708 VMHM HSS ANAYAMKUNNU C 7772

42 SB

33920152352

SBIN 0017050 MARKEZ GIRLS HSS KARANTHOOR C 8578

43 SB

33067913918

SBIN0009593 PVS HSS ERANHIKKAL C 8908

44 SB

1858101002842

CNRB0001858 MSM HSS KALLINGALPARAMBA C 14830

45 SB

30819499132

SBIN0000262 GOVT.GIRLS HSS BP ANGADI C 11668

46 SB

4345000100321430

PUNB 0434500 RAMANATTUKARA HSS C 8704

47 SB 21380100040451 FDRL0002138 KUJUMOL HAJI MEMORIAL HSS C 10030

48 SB

33590260925

SBIN0015782 MOONNIYUR HSS C 16028

49 SB

31670781499

SBIN0008659 DARUL ULOOM HSS PANAKKAD C 9826

50 SB

30831043707

SBIN0010699 ST.JOSEPH'S HSS KALLODI C 7330

51 SB

2182902267

CBIN0283041 GOVT.HSS MULANKAVU C 9418

52 SB

30894842898

SBIN0008592 GHSSNIRVARAM C 8520

53 SB

3083410559

SBIN0001000 GOVT HSS MORAZHA C 8462

54 SB

42412200053921

SYND0004241 GOVT HSS CHELLORA C 7296

55 SB

30846660734

SBIN0002228 IJM HSS KOTTIYOOR C 7306

56 SB

30917885149

SBIN0002228 GHSS KOTTAYAM MALABAR C 8000

57 SB

20110896750

SBIN0010116 HHSIBS HSS EDENEER C 10360

58 SB

200501010004131

VIJB0002005 CHATTANCHAL HSS THEKKIL C 10496

59 SB

30855068893

SBIN0010116 TI HSS NAIMARMOOLA C 12174

60 SB

32289123265

SBIN0001439 GOVT HSS HOSDURG C 7966

61 SB

30846915989

SBIN0006715 GOVT HSS ANGANDIMUGAR C 10836

62 SB

31702718355

SBIN0014525 GOVT HSS SHIRIYA C 9020

63 SB

33470852761

SBIN0014574 GOVT HSS BEKKOOR C 9666

64 SB

30840146440

SBIN0001439 GHSS RAVANESWARAM C 7388

SB 57001181153 KERALA STATE OPEN SCHOOL D 620856



DETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2012-14  SECOND YEAR BATCH DETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2012-14  SECOND YEAR BATCHDETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2012-14  SECOND YEAR BATCH

SB ACCOUNT NUMBERIFSC CODE NAME OF SCHOOL C AMOUNT

1 SB

30903338973

SBIN0010705 SSVHSS CHIRAYINKIL C 7976

2 SB

30540568495

SBIN0007253 JANATHA HSS THEMBAMOOD C 7680

3 SB

2730530000029

82

FIBL0000273 GOVT.HSS AIROORPARA C 7660

4 SB

8472101000076

49

IFCBKID0008472 SBVS GOVT.HSS PANMANAMANAYILC 11278

5 SB

10439317529

SBIN 0005046 GOVT.HSS CHERTHALA C 10074

6 SB

30839846322

SBIN0013665 PTM GHSS VELLUR C 6864

7 SB

30849882052

SBIN001562 GHSS VRAOOR C 12084

8 SB

30115558065

 SBIN0006461 SEETHI SAHIB MV HSS EDAKAZHIYOORC 10074

9 SB

30850725662

SBIN0003285 UNION HSS MAMBRA C 9952

10 SB

10307103936

SBIN0008618 NHSS IRINJALAKUDA C 9734

11 SB

53000010199

SIBL0000086 CHALDEAN SYRIAN HSS THRISSURC 12566

12 SB

30847425257

SBIN0000940 ST.THOMAS COLLEGE HSS THRISSURC 9404

13 SB

30053039668

SBIN0009121 ST.THOMAS HSS THOPE C 9928

14 SB

1252010020408

3

FDRL0001252 NHSS ENGANDIYOR C 8432

15 SB

31306754746

SBIN0003533 ST.JOSEPH'S &STCYRIL HSS WEST C 8296

16 SB

4676101001139

CNRB0004676 APPUNNI MEMORIAL HSS CHEMMANNURC 9248

17 SB

10646002476

SBIN0008610 GOVT.HSS EDATHANATTUKARA C 9836

18 SB

30846517977

SBIN0012889 GOVT.HSS KOTTAYI C 9938

19 SB

710322296

IDIB000T083 PMG HSS PALAKKAD C 12940

20 SB

10585967624

SBIN0004404 GHSS PATTAMBI C 11880

21 SB

30836836270

SBIN00928 GOVT.HSS MUTHALAMADA C 9064

22 SB

322229410670

SBIN0013222 GHSS MEZHATHUR C 10608

23 SB

30024259329

SBIN0000760 GOVT.HSS GANESHGIRI C 7898

24 SB

1008001001447

8

IFSDLXB0000108 MNKM HSS CHITTILACHERY C 12290

25 SB

30278439367

SBIN0008245 CBKM PANCHAYATH HSS C 8408

26 SB

30843790711

SBIN0008788 GHSSKODUMUNDA C 8884

27 SB

1272010000099

99

IOBA0001272 SARVAJANA HSS PUTHUCODE C 7466



28 SB

31726537632

SBIN0004925 CA HSS KOYALMANNAM C 7116

29 SB

33197611443

SBIN0002237 PRALI HSS PARALI C 9500

30 SB

33939513592

SBI OTTAPPALAM SREE SANKARA ORIENTAL HSS C 8136

31 SB

32120042946

SBIN 0006462 PTM HSS THRIKKATIRI C 6582

32 SB

31581210969

SBIN0013222 HSS PERINGODE C 6786

33 SB

31622739976

SBIN0010701 TSNM KUNDURKUNNU C 7286

34 SB

10552642468

SBIN0008662 GOVT.HSS POONUR C 10710

35 SB

10401160840

SBIN0002207 REC GOVT HSS CHATHAMANGALAMC 8728

36 SB

33108187823

SBIN0012195 GOVT.HSS KUTTIKKATTUR C 13348

37 SB

30886190861

SBIN0012860 GOVT.HSS NEDUVANNUR C 10914

38 SB

31641879784

SBIN0010708 VMHM HSS ANAYAMKUNNU C 8476

39 SB

33920152352

SBIN 0017050 MARKEZ GIRLS HSS KARANTHOORC 8408

40 SB

33067913918

SBIN0009593 PVS HSS ERANHIKKAL C 7500

41 SB

1858101002842

CNRB0001858 MSM HSS KALLINGALPARAMBA C 12196

42 SB

30819499132

SBIN0000262 GOVT.GIRLS HSS BP ANGADI C 10846

43 SB

4345000100321

430

PUNB 0434500 RAMANATTUKARA HSS C 8330

44 SB ############## FDRL 0002138 KUJUMOL HAJI MEMORIAL HSS C 11404

45 SB

33590260925

SBIN0015782 MOONNIYUR HSS C 8724

46 SB

31670781499

SBIN0008659 DARUL ULOOM HSS PANAKKAD C 8194

47 SB

30831043707

SBIN0010699 ST.JOSEPH'S HSS KALLODI C 7058

48 SB

2182902267

CBIN0283041 GOVT.HSS MULANKAVU C 8476

49 SB

30894842898

SBIN0008592 GHSSNIRVARAM C 5378

50 SB

3083410559

SBIN0001000 GOVT HSS MORAZHA C 8078

51 SB

4241220005392

1

SYND0004241 GOVT HSS CHELLORA C 7296

52 SB

30846660734

SBIN0002228 IJM HSS KOTTIYOOR C 7116

53 SB

309117885149

SBIN0002228 GHSS KOTTAYAM MALABAR C 8092

54 SB

20110896750

SBIN0010116 HHSIBS HSS EDENEER C 9010

55 SB

2005010100041

31

VIJB0002005 CHATTANCHAL HSS THEKKIL C 9010

56 SB

30855068893

DBIN0010116 TI HSS NAIMARMOOLA C 10428

57 SB

32289123265

SBIN0001439 GOVT HSS HOSDURG C 8262

58 SB

30846915989

SBIN0006715 GOVT HSS ANGANDIMUGAR C 8942

59 SB

33470852761

SBIN0014574 GOVT HSS BEKKOOR C 8918

60 SB

31702718355

SBIN0014525 GOVT HSS SHIRIYA C 8816

SB 57001181153 KERALA STATE OPEN SCHOOL D 548526



DETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2012-14  SECOND YEAR BATCH
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DETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2013-15  FIRST YEAR BATCH

SB ACCOUNT NO SCHOOL NAME BY C

1 SB 67034152902 GOVT.BOYS HSS MITHIRMALA ORIENTATION C

2 SB 57021105598 GOVT.GIRLS HSS NEYATINKARA ORIENTATION C

3 SB 57055128561 GOVT HSS PAKALKURI ORIENTATION C

4 SB 57024309928 GOVT.HSS THOLIKODE ORIENTATION C

5 SB 57009366703 GOVT MODEL GIRLSHSS PATTOM ORIENTATION C

6 SB 57012282376 GOVT HSS BALARAMAPURAM ORIENTATION C

7 SB 57023391018 GOVT.MODEL HSS VARKALA ORIENTATION C

8 SB 57034959512 GIVT.GIRLS HSS ATTINGAL ORIENTATION C

9 SB 57006393366 PSNPM GHSS PEROORKADA ORIENTATION C

10 SB 67017340259 GOVT.HSS NEYYARDAM ORIENTATION C

11 SB 57037473950 KULATHUMMAL GOVT.HSS KATTAKKADA ORIENTATION C

12 SB 67170827437 GOVT BHSS CHALAI ORIENTATION C

13 SB 67001038334 GOVT.VHSS VELLANAD ORIENTATION C

14 SB 67186607708 SIVAGIRI HSS VARKALA ORIENTATION C

15 SB 57026943841 RKDNSSHSS SASTHAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

16 SB 67001022200 LMSBHSS AMARAVILA ORIENTATION C

17 SB 57019771222 SNGHSS CHEMPAZHANTHY ORIENTATION C

18 SB 67032907832 ST.JOHN'S MODEL HSS NALANCHIRA ORIENTATION C

19 SB 67001524153 SNV GOVT.HSS KADAKKAVOOR ORIENTATION C

20 SB 67031591668 GOVT.HSS VILAVOORKAL ORIENTATION C

21 SB 67014728947 GOVT VHSS PARASSALA ORIENTATION C

22 SB 67107650372 GOVT.HSS ARUVIKKARA ORIENTATION C

23 SB 67010399050 GOVT HSS PAVALAYOOR ORIENTATION C

24 SB 57056287848 GOVT.HSS AZHOOR ORIENTATION C

25 SB 57034965560 ELAMBA HSS ORIENTATION C

26 SB 67031655557 GOVT.HSS VALATHUNGAL ORIENTATION C

27 SB 57022576511 GOVT.HSS ANCHAL WEST ORIENTATION C

28 SB 67013784302 GOVT.HSS CHATHANNOOR ORIENTATION C

29 SB 67040577845 SCS HSS THIRUVALLA ORIENTATION C

30 SB 67043028429 NSS HSS CHOORAKKODE ORIENTATION C

31 SB 67050832487 GOVT.HSS KALAVOOR ORIENTATION C

32 SB 67032286111 GOVT HSS CHANDIROOR ORIENTATION C

33 SB 57026546118 GOVT.HSS SL PURAM ORIENTATION C

34 SB 67012955246 ST.ALOYSIOUS HSS EDATHUA ORIENTATION C

35 SB 67032001771 ST.FRANCIS ASSISSI HSS ARTHINKAL ORIENTATION C

36 SB 67149927052 ST.JOHNS HSS MATTOM ORIENTATION C

37 SB 67031238601 SD VB HSS ALAPPUZHA ORIENTATION C

38 SB 67252803162 HSS KANDAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

39 SB 67221307808 ST AUGUSTIAN HSS AROOR ORIENTATION C

40 SB 67013771766 HSS THIRUVAMBADY ORIENTATION C

41 SB 67009941678 GOVT.VVHSS KODENTHURUTHU ORIENTATION C

42 SB 67014395053 KK KUNJUPILLAI MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION C

43 SB 67007308545 GOVT.HSS KADAMPPOR ORIENTATION C

44 SB 67031486949 GHSS PANAMATTOM ORIENTATION C

45 SB 57014534195 PONKUNNAM VARKI SMARAKAG HSS ORIENTATION C

46 SB 67042958706 GHSS KUNDAMALLOOR ORIENTATION C

47 SB 57004254777 GOVT HSS KURICHY ORIENTATION C

48 SB 67034634395 GVHSS PONKUNNAM VAGHOOR ORIENTATION C

49 SB 67085998411 ST.JOHN'S THE BAPTIST HSS ORIENTATION C

50 SB 57032759059 SMVHSS POONJAR ORIENTATION C

51 SB 57044829172 ST.MARY'S HSS ORIENTATION C

52 SB 57066828957 C KESAVAN MHSS  ORIENTATION C

53 SB 57030216988 ST.MARY'S HSS KURAVILANGAD ORIENTATION C

54 SB 67078626407 ST.THOMAS HSS PALA ORIENTATION C

55 SB 67072468036 ST.PETER'S HSS KURUMBANADAM ORIENTATION C

56 SB 57026761816 NSS HSS PERUNNA ORIENTATION C

57 SB 67014463014 ST.DOMINIC HSS KANJIRAPPALLLY ORIENTATION C

58 SB 67050141570 ST.JOSEPH GHSS CHACGANASSERY ORIENTATION C

59 SB 67204615235 CMS COLLEGE HSS KOTTAYAM ORIENTATION C

60 SB 57039392445 SMSN HS  VAIKOM ORIENTATION C

61 SB 57042440677 AM HSS KALAKKETTY ORIENTATION C

62 SB 57037745257 ST.THOMAS HSS ERUMELY ORIENTATION C

63 SB 67016645593 ST.GEORGE HSS ARUVITHURA ORIENTATION C

64 SB 67014154471 GOVT HSS KALLAR ORIENTATION C

65 SB 57060816005 GOVT.HSS KUMILY ORIENTATION C

66 SB 57066880189 GOVT HSS RAJAKKAD ORIENTATION C

67 SB 67016018811 ST.JOSEPH'S HSS ORIENTATION C

68 SB 67061771907 ST.AUGUSTINES HSS KARIMKUNNAM ORIENTATION C

69 SB 57065602226 ST.GEORGE HSS VAZHATHOPPE ORIENTATION C

70 SB 67014027930 ST.GEORGE HSS KATTAPPANA ORIENTATION C

71 SB 67014114449 ST.THOMAS HSS ERATTAYAR ORIENTATION C

72 SB 67116336290 GOVT HSS AKANAD ORIENTATION C

73 SB 57041585171 GOVT.BHSS PERUMBAVOOR ORIENTATION C

74 SB 57060213631 GOVT.HSS PULIYANAM ORIENTATION C

75 SB 67047346222 GOVT.BHSS ALUVA ORIENTATION C

76 SB 67008403175 GOVT MODEL HSS CHERUVATTUR ORIENTATION C

77 SB 57068959794 GOVT.GIRLS HSS NORTH PARAVUR ORIENTATION C

78 SB 57015714133 GOVT VHSS KALAMASSERY ORIENTATION C

79 SB 67032393520 GOVT.HSS PUTHENTHODE ORIENTATION C



80 SB 67211518095 SDPY HSS PALLURUTHY ORIENTATION C

81 SB 57021696679 ST.MARY'S HSS MORAKKALA ORIENTATION C

82 SB 67099198088 CARDINAL HSS THRIKKAKARA ORIENTATION C

83 SB 57060214023 NSS BHSS MANICKAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

84 SB 67129205235 ST.GEORGE HSS KOTHAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

85 SB 67013214693 MAR BASIL HSS KOTHAMANGLAM ORIENTATION C

86 SB 57041578185 MGM HSS KURUPPUMPADI ORIENTATION C

87 SB 67231599274 SACRED HEART HSS THEVARA ORIENTATION C

88 SB 57041592484 SREENARAYANA HSS OKKAL ORIENTATION C

89 SB 57068959353 SNV SANSKRIT HSS NANTHIATTUKUNNAM ORIENTATION C

90 SB 67011242929 ST.PETER'S HSSKUMBALANGI ORIENTATION C

91 SB 67050546349 ST.THERESA'S CGHSS ORIENTATION C

92 SB 67041758888 DARUL ULOOM HSS ORIENTATION C

93 SB 57067423880 ST.MARY'S GHSS ORIENTATION C

94 SB 67211134096 ST.ANTONY'S HSS KACHERIPPADI ORIENTATION C

95 SB 67049944990 MCMHSS PATTIMATTOM ORIENTATION C

96 SB 67031382543 ASRAMAM HSS PERUMBAVUR ORIENTATION C

97 SB 67039599137 ST.AUGUSTINE'S GHSS ORIENTATION C

98 SB 67031633101 SNDP HSS ALUVA ORIENTATION C

99 SB 67019831143 ST.THOMAS HSS MALAYATTOR ORIENTATION C

100 SB 67031684384 SANTA CRUZ HSS FORT KOCHI ORIENTATION C

101 SB 67100195667 GOVT HSS CENTRAL KALVATHY ORIENTATION C

102 SB 67001566331 GOVT.HSS CHOWARA ORIENTATION C

103 SB 67003883122 GOVT.GIRLS HSS PERUMBAVOOR ORIENTATION C

104 SB 67001517340 GOVT.HSS EDAPPALLI ORIENTATION C

105 SB 67031247037 GOVT HSS MUPPATHADAM ORIENTATION C

106 SB 67014186617 GOVT.HSS VAZHAKULAM ORIENTATION C

107 SB 67213427058 GOVT.HSS PUTHIYAKAVU ORIENTATION C

108 SB 57058168602 GOVT GIRLS HSS THRIPPUNITHURA ORIENTATION C

109 SB 67050539308 GOVT.SMT HSS CHELAKKARA ORIENTATION C

110 SB 67031390745 GOVT HSS KANDASSANKADAVU ORIENTATION C

111 SB 57011127581 GOVT.HSS KODUNGALLUR ORIENTATION C

112 SB 67126256931 GOVT HSS MACHAD ORIENTATION C

113 SB 67031662428 KERALA VARMA MEMORIAL GHSS ERIYAD ORIENTATION C

114 SB 67031383921 GOVT.HSS CHERUTHURUTHY ORIENTATION C

115 SB 57036602901 GOVT.HSS PATTIKKADU ORIENTATION C

116 SB 67031475289 GOVT.HSS VILADOM ORIENTATION C

117 SB 57024926861 GHSS VADAKKANCHERY ORIENTATION C

118 SB 67031463976 GOVT.HSS CHAIPANKUZHI ORIENTATION C

119 SB 67101338084 GOVT SAMITI HSS MELADOOR ORIENTATION C

120 SB 67005439808 GVHSS THALIKKULAM ORIENTATION C

121 SB 57024925846 GOVT HSS ERUMAPEETTY ORIENTATION C

122 SB 67029367889 GOVT MODEL GIRLS HSS KUNNAMKULAM ORIENTATION C

123 SB 67173665982 SEETHI SAHIB HSS EDAKKAZHIYUR ORIENTATION C

124 SB 67013007787 SH CONVENT GHSS CHALAKUDY ORIENTATION C

125 SB 67031536243 ST.CLARES CGHSS ORIENTATION C

126 SB 57063550028 SNDP HSS PALISSERY ORIENTATION C

127 SB 67031627857 RMHSS ALOOR ORIENTATION C

128 SB 57019428503 SREE KRISHNA HSS GURUVAYOOR ORIENTATION C

129 SB 67031752378 SACRED HERT CONVENT GHSS ORIENTATION C

130 SB 57011464390 ST.ANTONY'S HSS PUDUKAD ORIENTATION C

131 SB 67031634172 SOCCORSO HSS MALA ORIENTATION C

132 SB 67026169110 ST.SEBASTIAN'S HSS KUTTIKKAD ORIENTATION C

133 SB 67031756677 ST.JOSEPH'S CG HSS THRISSUR ORIENTATION C

134 SB 67123682996 ST.RAPHEL'S CGHSS THRISSUR ORIENTATION C

135 SB 67032000438 CJMA HSS VARANTHARAPPALLY ORIENTATION C

136 SB 67029725767 ST.JOSEPH HSS PAVARATTY ORIENTATION C

137 SB 57019572679 ST.FRANCIS BHSS MATTOM ORIENTATION C

138 SB 67043262663 NSSVHSS MUNDATHICODE ORIENTATION C

139 SB 57031851668 GOVT.HSS MANNATHALA ORIENTATION C

140 SB 67031429265 GOVT MAPPILA HSS CHAMAKKALA ORIENTATION C

141 SB 57002892440 GOVT CMHSS KUTTOOR ORIENTATION C

142 SB 67032000483 GOVT.HSS MUPPILIYAM ORIENTATION C

143 SB 67083200336 GHSS VADANAPPALLY ORIENTATION C

144 SB 67008696159 GOVT.HSS KADIKKAD ORIENTATION C

145 SB 67031495669 GOVT.HSS KADAVALLUR ORIENTATION C

146 SB 67032326155 PANJAL GOVT.HSS PANJAL ORIENTATION C

147 SB 57069789231 GOVT HSS PONKUNNAM ORIENTATION C

148 SB 67271793172 ST.THOMAS HSS MAYANNUR ORIENTATION C

149 SB 67132062051 NSS HSS MULLOORKARA ORIENTATION C

150 SB 67123279906 SREEDURGA VILASAM HSS PERAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

151 SB 67219402140 DEEPTHI HSS THALOR ORIENTATION C

152 SB 67221556673 MIC ALAMEEN HSS KECHERY ORIENTATION C

153 SB 67218211533 ST.ANNE'S HSS KOTTAPURAM ORIENTATION C

154 SB 67217798642 LFG HSS CHELAKKARA ORIENTATION C

155 SB 67002112886 GOVT.HSS CHALISSERY ORIENTATION C

156 SB 67017971488 GOVT.BHSS CHITTUR ORIENTATION C

157 SB 57049670057 GHSS KIZHAKKENCHERY ORIENTATION C

158 SB 67032202516 GOVT MMGHSS PALAKKAD ORIENTATION C

159 SB 57046044170 MNKM GOVT.HSS PULAPATTA ORIENTATION C

160 SB 57063725079 GOVT.HSS VELLINAZHY ORIENTATION C



161 SB 57046468123 GOVT.HSS MANKARA ORIENTATION C

162 SB 67039861425 GOVT.HSS CHATHANNUR ORIENTATION C

163 SB 67050830321 GOVT.HSS BIGBAZAR ORIENTATION C

164 SB 67211459923 GOVT.HSS KANJIKODE ORIENTATION C

165 SB 67031467518 GOVT.HSS VADANAMKURISSI ORIENTATION C

166 SB 67031490966 GOVT BOYS HSS NEMMARA ORIENTATION C

167 SB 67006472696 GHSS PERINGOTTUKURISSI ORIENTATION C

168 SB 67031613276 GOVT.APHSS ORIENTATION C

169 SB 67050165079 GHSS KADAMBUR ORIENTATION C

170 SB 67004546447 ASMM HSS ALATHUR ORIENTATION C

171 SB 67061654717 KKMHSS VANDITHAVALAM ORIENTATION C

172 SB 57049639448 CHERUPUSHPAM GIRLS HSS ORIENTATION C

173 SB 67283145220 ST.TERESE'S HSS SHOARANUR ORIENTATION C

174 SB 57038132078 KANNADI HSS ORIENTATION C

175 SB 67031852599 KCPHSS KAVASSERY ORIENTATION C

176 SB 67059782946 TRKHSS VANIYAMKULAM ORIENTATION C

177 SB 67031515701 CHALAVARA HSS ORIENTATION C

178 SB 57054660279 KALLADI HSS KUMARAMPUTHOOR ORIENTATION C

179 SB 67117342572 LSN GIRLS HSS OTTAPPALAM ORIENTATION C

180 SB 57056841447 KARIMPUZHA HSS THOTTARA ORIENTATION C

181 SB 57061793405 VALLAPPUZHA HSS ORIENTATION C

182 SB 57054695087 MES HSS MANNARKAD ORIENTATION C

183 SB 67212914213 GOVT.HSS MALAMBUZHA ORIENTATION C

184 SB 67015286746 GOVT.HSS ALANALLUR ORIENTATION C

185 SB 67003237441 GOVT.HSS ERIMAYUR ORIENTATION C

186 SB 67034026568 GOVT.GIRLS HSS NEMMARA ORIENTATION C

187 SB 67004345412 GOVT HSS MARAYAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

188 SB 67032815250 GOVT.HSSCHUNAMPATTA ORIENTATION C

189 SB 67031505077 GOVT.GHSS KARAKURISSI ORIENTATION C

190 SB 67031381152 GOVT.HSS ANAKKARA ORIENTATION C

191 SB 67062419448 GOVT.GIRLS HSS ALATHUR ORIENTATION C

192 SB 67061777422 GOKHALE GOVT HSS ORIENTATION C

193 SB 67149686117 GHSS KUNISEERY ORIENTATION C

194 SB 67201288470 KALLADI ABDU HAJI HSS ORIENTATION C

195 SB 67198726006 DESABANDHU HSS ORIENTATION C

196 SB 67159520147 ANANGANNADI HSS ORIENTATION C

197 SB 67031305023 GOVT.GANAPATH GIRLS HSS ORIENTATION C

198 SB 67031381662 GOVT HSS KODUVALLY ORIENTATION C

199 SB 67057553848 GOVT.GIRLS HSS KOYILANDY ORIENTATION C

200 SB 57031288807 GOVT.HSS MAVOOR ORIENTATION C

201 SB 67031740770 GOVT HSS MAVOOR ORIENTATION C

202 SB 57045522070 GOVT.HSS AZHIYOOR ORIENTATION C

203 SB 67032987955 GOVT.MOPLA HSS KOYILANDY ORIENTATION C

204 SB 57007616996 GOVT.HSS MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS ORIENTATION C

205 SB 67047374420 GOVT HSS BEYPORE ORIENTATION C

206 SB 57018560450 NANMINDA HSS ORIENTATION C

207 SB 57023898903 BEM GIRLS HSS BANK ROAD ORIENTATION C

208 SB 67113591588 NOCHAD HSS ORIENTATION C

209 SB 67031353601 ST.JOSEPH'S BOYS HSS ORIENTATION C

210 SB 67035424127 CHENNAMANGALLUR HSS MUKKAM ORIENTATION C

211 SB 67061500834 MALABAR X'AN COLLEGE HSS ORIENTATION C

212 SB 67033942811 JDT ISLAM HSS ORIENTATION C

213 SB 67188586263 MMVHSS PARAPPIL ORIENTATION C

214 SB 67165606131 MIM HSS PERODE ORIENTATION C

215 SB 67021361160 MEMUNDA HSS VILLIAPPALLY ORIENTATION C

216 SB 67180688150 IRINGANNUR HSS ORIENTATION C

217 SB 67031641816 SACRED HEART HSS THIRUVAMPADI ORIENTATION C

218 SB 67091769981 UMBICHY HAJI HSS ORIENTATION C

219 SB 67028632624 THIRUVAGOOR HSS ORIENTATION C

220 SB 57023804979 MOHAMMED ALI JOHAR HSS ELETTIL ORIENTATION C

221 SB 67009924039 GOVT.BOYS HSS KOYILANDY ORIENTATION C

222 SB 67089556660 GOVT.HSS PUTHUPPADY ORIENTATION C

223 SB 67032019202 GOVT.HSS THAMARASSERY ORIENTATION C

224 SB 67100349744 GOVT.HSS NARIKKUNI ORIENTATION C

225 SB 57018593033 GOVT.HSS SIVAPU ORIENTATION C

226 SB 67099834285 GOVT.ACHUTHAN GIRLS HSSDE ORIENTATION C

227 SB 67213941371 GOYT VHSS ATHOLI ORIENTATION C

228 SB 67031796166 GOVT HSS  AVALAKUTTOTH ORIENTATION C

229 SB 67217405880 MANIYOOR PANCHAYATH HSS MANIYOOR ORIENTATION C

230 SB 67005447435 GOVT HSS CHERUVANNUR ORIENTATION C

231 SB 57027757402 SN TRUST HSS CHELANNUR ORIENTATION C

232 SB 67270906653 GHSS PARAMBIL ORIENTATION C

233 SB 67089667757 GHSS IRINGALLUR ORIENTATION C

234 SB 67181368934 CMMHSS THALAKKULATHUR ORIENTATION C

235 SB 67141882642 CKG MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION C

236 SB 67190112345 POIKAV HSS ORIENTATION C

237 SB 67228852789 CHAKKALAKKAL HSS ORIENTATION C

238 SB 67151277359 ST.MARY'S HSS ORIENTATION C

239 SB 67203227378 AM HSS POOVAMVAYI ORIENTATION C

240 SB 67145031505 SEVAMANDIR POST BASIC HSS ORIENTATION C

241 SB 67031281613 GOVT.HSS PANDIKKAD ORIENTATION C



242 SB 57065260687 GOVT MHSS PERINTHALMANNA ORIENTATION C

243 SB 67032052932 GOVT.BOYS HSS TIRUR ORIENTATION C

244 SB 67034173749 GOVT VMC HSS WANDOOR ORIENTATION C

245 SB 57069412185 GOVT.BOYS HSS MANJERY ORIENTATION C

246 SB 67004654838 GOVT.RAJA'S HSS KOTTAKAL ORIENTATION C

247 SB 67031275734 GOVT.HSS VAZHAKKAD ORIENTATION C

248 SB 57065243163 GOVT.HSS KUNNAKKAVU ORIENTATION C

249 SB 67110948044 GOVT HSS THIRUVALI ORIENTATION C

250 SB 57065246131 GOVT.HSS PULAMANTHOLE ORIENTATION C

251 SB 57050765162 GOVT HSS POOKKOTTUMPADAM ORIENTATION C

252 SB 57064747514 GOVT.HSS MARANCHERY ORIENTATION C

253 SB 67036727062 GOVT.HSS AREACODE ORIENTATION C

254 SB 57018308366 GOVT.MODEL HSS CALICUT UNIVERSITY ORIENTATION C

255 SB 57027155328 GOVT.HSS OTHUNKAL ORIENTATION C

256 SB 67018287102 GOVT.HSS MANKADA ORIENTATION C

257 SB 57069411602 GOVT.GIRLS HSS MANJERY ORIENTATION C

258 SB 67109000319 GOVT.HSS KARUVARAKUNDU ORIENTATION C

259 SB 67062097173 GOVT.HSS POOKKOTTOOR ORIENTATION C

260 SB 57065246277 GHSS ANAMANGAD ORIENTATION C

261 SB 67031835732 GOVT.MANAVEDAN HSS ORIENTATION C

262 SB 57059071878 GOVT HSS PANG ORIENTATION C

263 SB 57047645727 GOOVT.HSS KATTILANGADI ORIENTATION C

264 SB 67031580974 GOVT.HSS KADANCHERY ORIENTATION C

265 SB 67031486166 GOVT.HSS KUTTIPPURAM ORIENTATION C

266 SB 67019831960 PCN GHSS MOOKKUTHALA ORIENTATION C

267 SB 67031725015 GOVT.HSS VETTATHUR ORIENTATION C

268 SB 57027155157 IKT HSS CHERUKULAMBA ORIENTATION C

269 SB 67005591557 S V HSS PALEMED ORIENTATION C

270 SB 67032358235 VALANCHERY HSS ORIENTATION C

271 SB 67059878683 NM HSS THIRUNAVAYA ORIENTATION C

272 SB 67008443970 MV HSS ARIYALLUR ORIENTATION C

273 SB 67019267605 KM HSS KUTTOOR ORIENTATION C

274 SB 57069411374 HMY HSS MANJERY ORIENTATION C

275 SB 57031623450 EMEA HSS KONDOTTY ORIENTATION C

276 SB 57064759937 MI HSS PONNANI ORIENTATION C

277 SB 57006075332 DH ORPHANAGE HSS EDAPPAL ORIENTATION C

278 SB 67024405957 ORIENTAL HSS THIRURANGADI ORIENTATION C

279 SB 67102945543 MI HSS FOR GIRLS PUDUPPONNANI ORIENTATION C

280 SB 67089988307 PMSAPT HSS KAKKOVE ORIENTATION C

281 SB 67010257287 PPTMY HSS CHEROOR ORIENTATION C

282 SB 57049498972 SNMHSS PARAPPANANGADI ORIENTATION C

283 SB 67026504274 PTM HSS THAZHEKKODE ORIENTATION C

284 SB 57022108633 PKMM HSS  THAZHEKKODE ORIENTATION C

285 SB 67031663216 SSMHSS THEYYALINKAL ORIENTATION C

286 SB 67165763739 VHM HSS MORAYOOR ORIENTATION C

287 SB 67019275898 BYK VHSS VALAVANNUR ORIENTATION C

288 SB 67036738675 PANTHALLOOR HSS KADAMBODE ORIENTATION C

289 SB 67022439740 MES HSS PONNANI ORIENTATION C

290 SB 67001579850 MARTHOMAHSS CHUNGATHARA ORIENTATION C

291 SB 67158709565 JNR HSS EDAVANNA ORIENTATION C

292 SB 67025142848 GOVT.HSS CHERIYAMUNDAM ORIENTATION C

293 SB 67007540420 GOVT.BOYS HSS MALAPPURAM ORIENTATION C

294 SB 6708566197 GOVT.HSS IRUMBUZHI ORIENTATION C

295 SB 67041797102 GOVT.HSS PATTIKKAD ORIENTATION C

296 SB 67031596644 GOVT.HSS NIRAMATHUR ORIENTATION C

297 SB 57065260847 GOVT.HSS KADUNGAPURAM ORIENTATION C

298 SB 67136320611 GOVT.SEETHI HAJI MEMORIAL HSS EDAVANNA ORIENTATION C

299 SB 57049159949 GOVT.VHSS KIZHUPARAMBA ORIENTATION C

300 SB 67010040444 GOVT.VHSS KONDOTTY ORIENTATION C

301 SB 67027496782 GOVT.HSS PURATHOOR ORIENTATION C

302 SB 67050512682 GOVT.HSS EZHUR ORIENTATION C

303 SB 67007634794 GOVT.HSS KAVANNUR ORIENTATION C

304 SB 57031730993 GOVT HSS  THADATHIL PARAMBA ORIENTATION C

305 SB 67031383160 GOVT.GIRLS HSS WANDOOR ORIENTATION C

306 SB 67044344885 GOVT.HSS TUVVUR ORIENTATION C

307 SB 67050402737 GOVT.VHSSKALPAKANCHERY ORIENTATION C

308 SB 67031546218 GOVT HSS IRIMBILAYAM ORIENTATION C

309 SB 67010338326 GOVT.HSS MATTUMMAL ORIENTATION C

310 SB 67009860186 GOVT.GIRLS GHSS VENGARA ORIENTATION C

311 SB 67056995436 GOVT.HSS VELIYAMPALAM ORIENTATION C

312 SB 67031485888 GOVT.VHSS MAKKARAPARAMBA ORIENTATION C

313 SB 67008696535 GOVT.HSS CHELLARI ORIENTATION C

314 SB 67033635049 KELAPPAN MEMORIAL GOVT.VHSS ORIENTATION C

315 SB 67126720962 VVM HSS MARAKKARA ORIENTATION C

316 SB 67273381350 ASM HSS VALIYANCHERY ORIENTATION C

317 SB 67199944807 CPPMHSS OZHUR ORIENTATION C

318 SB 67255384737 ABDU RAHMAN NAGAR HSS ORIENTATION C

319 SB 67157541727 KUNJHAHAMMAD HAJI MEMORAIL HSS ORIENTATION C

320 SB 67133781790 RMHSS MELATTUR ORIENTATION C

321 SB 67138498365 ISLAHIYA ORIENTAL HSS EDAVANNA ORIENTATION C

322 SB 67186093961 BEM HSS PARAPPANANGADI ORIENTATION C



323 SB 67127603918 PMSA HSS ELANKUR ORIENTATION C

324 SB 67123734344 TARAKAN HSS ANGANDIPURAM ORIENTATION C

325 SB 67122504457 SMM HSS RAYIRAMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

326 SB 57068211842 GOVT.HSS KANIYAMBETTA ORIENTATION C

327 SB 67007499005 GOVT.HSS MEENANGADI ORIENTATION C

328 SB 67031382372 GOVT.HSS PANAMARAM ORIENTATION C

329 SB 67031337827 GOVT.HSS THALAPOYA ORIENTATION C

330 SB 67013989058 GOVT.HSS VELLAMUNDA ORIENTATION C

331 SB 67008585982 GOVT.HSS PADINJARATHARA ORIENTATION C

332 SB 67287202355 GOVT.HSS CHIRAL ORIENTATION C

333 SB 57068211819 GOVT.HSS MEMBADI ORIENTATION C

334 SB 67014308296 GOVT.HSS MANANTHAVADI ORIENTATION C

335 SB 67112991032 GOVT.HSS VALAT ORIENTATION C

336 SB 67031498933 CVIJAYA HSS PULPALLY ORIENTATION C

337 SB 57068379361 SREENARAYANA HSS POOTHAD ORIENTATION C

338 SB 67212690597 SKMJ HSS KALPETTA ORIENTATION C

339 SB 67046346154 JAYASREE HSS KULAVALAYAL ORIENTATION C

340 SB 67028901406 SACRED HEART HSS DWARAKA ORIENTATION C

341 SB 57068379292 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE HSS SULTHAN BATERY ORIENTATION C

342 SB 67114297520 KATTIKULAM GOVT.HSS THIRUNELLY ORIENTATION C

343 SB 67031373399 GOVT.HSS KAKKAVAYAL ORIENTATION C

344 SB 67014234878 GOVT.HSS KOLERY ORIENTATION C

345 SB 67089506073 GHSS ANAPPARA ORIENTATION C

346 SB 67089415121 GHSS VYTHIRE ORIENTATION C

347 SB 67213667136 GOVT.SARVAJANAHSS ORIENTATION C

348 SB 67173549319 GVHSS KALPETTA ORIENTATION C

349 SB 57065953660 GOVT BRENNEN HSS ORIENTATION C

350 SB 57044731663 GOVT HSS IRIKKUR ORIENTATION C

351 SB 67187402074 GOVT HSS MANATHANA ORIENTATION C

352 SB 67031699221 IMNS GOVT HSS MAYYIL ORIENTATION C

353 SB 67031460986 GOVT.HSS VENGAD ORIENTATION C

354 SB 67031737643 GOVT.HSS KUNJIMANGALAM ORIENTATION C

355 SB 67088447788 GOVT.HSS KOTTILA ORIENTATION C

356 SB 67031943408 CHMKS GOVT HSS MATTOOL ORIENTATION C

357 SB 57044734915 GOVT HSS SREEKANDAPURAM ORIENTATION C

358 SB 67031555416 TAGORE VIDYANIKETAN GVHSS ORIENTATION C

359 SB 67031337011 GOVT HSS FOR BOYS MADAI ORIENTATION C

360 SB 57050087923 GHSSCHERUKUNNU ORIENTATION C

361 SB 67062280012 GOVT HSS MUNDERI ORIENTATION C

362 SB 67050282986 GOVT HSS KOOTHUPARAMBA ORIENTATION C

363 SB 67031503397 GOVT HSS ARALAM ORIENTATION C

364 SB 67032881755 GVHSS KATHIRUR ORIENTATION C

365 SB 67031483325 PR MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION C

366 SB 67113531801 KKV MEMORIAL HSS PANOOR ORIENTATION C

367 SB 67031786294 PRM KOLAVALLUR HSS ORIENTATION C

368 SB 67031467165 SANTOMI HSS KOLAKKAD ORIENTATION C

369 SB 67031454746 ST.MARY'S HSS EDOOR ORIENTATION C

370 SB 67031502713 RAMAVILASOM HSS CHOKLI ORIENTATION C

371 SB 67034075458 ANJARAKANDY HSS ORIENTATION C

372 SB 67114290160 CHOVVA HSS ORIENTATION C

373 SB 67227305362 SEETHI SAHIB HSS THALIPARAMBA ORIENTATION C

374 SB 57067116278 KPC HSS MATTANNUR ORIENTATION C

375 SB 67015080948 ST.JOSEPH HSS THALASSERY ORIENTATION C

376 SB 57067151609 MATTANNUR HSS ORIENTATION C

377 SB 67022151899 MMHSS TEMPLE GATE ORIENTATION C

378 SB 57029520276 SNTRUST HSS VILAYAVOOR ORIENTATION C

379 SB 67196106630 GOVT.CITY HSS KANNUR ORIENTATION C

380 SB 67031369746 PADIYUR KALLIADY PANCHAYATH HSS ORIENTATION C

381 SB 67009943325 GOVT HSS KANNADIPARAMBA ORIENTATION C

382 SB 67031275687 GOVT HSS VALAPATTANAM ORIENTATION C

383 SB 67009941420 GOVT HSS CHATTUKAPARA ORIENTATION C

384 SB 67031410221 GOVT VHSS EDAYANNUR ORIENTATION C

385 SB 67052065663 MALURGHSS THOLAMBARA ORIENTATION C

386 SB 67087145154 GOVT GIRLS HSS PAYYANNUR ORIENTATION C

387 SB 57065953671 GOVT GIRLS HSS THALASSERY ORIENTATION C

388 SB 67210440912 GHSS AZHIKODE ORIENTATION C

389 SB 67097438987 GHSS PATTUVAM ORIENTATION C

390 SB 67264626279 RAJAS HSS CHIRAKKAL ORIENTATION C

391 SB 67155811685 CHM HSS ELAYAVOOR ORIENTATION C

392 SB 67233606123 ST'COMELIUS KOLAYAD ORIENTATION C

393 SB 67200148806 RAJIVGANDHI MEMORIAL GHSS ORIENTATION C

394 SB 67200373433 CH MUHAMMED KOYA MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION C

395 SB 67224134342 CHOTHAVOOR HSS ORIENTATION C

396 SB 67262473867 ST.THOMAS HSS KELAKAM ORIENTATION C

397 SB 67183921195 ST.THOMAS HSS KILIYANTHARA ORIENTATION C

398 SB 67181059299 CHEMBILODE HSS KANNUR ORIENTATION C

399 SB 67183571614 IRITTY HSS KANNUR ORIENTATION C

400 SB 67031279068 GOVT HSS CHEEMENI ORIENTATION C

401 SB 67089590362 GOVT HSS KUNDAMKUZHY ORIENTATION C

402 SB 67031547700 GHSS MOGRALPUTHOOR ORIENTATION C

403 SB 57041830419 GOVT HSS PILICODE ORIENTATION C



404 SB 67031213948 GOVT HSS UDINUR ORIENTATION C

405 SB 67049234946 GOVT HSS CHERKALA ORIENTATION C

406 SB 67100426573 GOVT HSS PAIVILAKA NAGAR ORIENTATION C

407 SB 67048010154 GOVT HSS UDUMA ORIENTATION C

408 SB 67031468679 GOVT HSS PALANTHODA ORIENTATION C

409 SB 57053018130 IQBAL HSS AJANUR ORIENTATION C

410 SB 67019202568 DURGA HSS KANJANGAD ORIENTATION C

411 SB 57053739990 CHEMMANAD JAMAATH HSS ORIENTATION C

412 SB 67114296355 BARHSS BOVIKANA ORIENTATION C

413 SB 67064526599 GHSSBANGARA ORIENTATION C

414 SB 67107071305 GOVT HSS UPPALA ORIENTATION C

415 SB 67034043028 GOVT MVHSS THALANKARA ORIENTATION C

416 SB 67114139095 GOVT VHSS FOR GIRLS ORIENTATION C

417 SB 67114233418 GOVT HSS SOUTH THRIKKARIPOOR ORIENTATION C

418 SB 67031217885 GOVT HSS KASARGODU ORIENTATION C

419 SB 67031480969 GOVT.HSS EDANEER ORIENTATION C

420 SB 67062049276 GOVT VHSS MULLERIYA ORIENTATION C

421 SB 67059807441 GOVT HSS PALLIKKARA ORIENTATION C

422 SB 67031146797 GOVT HSS CHEMMANAD ORIENTATION C

423 SB 67089456361 GOVT HSS ALAMPADY ORIENTATION C

424 SB 67031249997 GOVT HSS BALLA EAST ORIENTATION C

425 SB 67060931577 GVHSS MOGRAL ORIENTATION C

426 SB 67031507029 GF HSSBEKKAL ORIENTATION C

427 SB 67270502209 BEM HSS KASARGOD ORIENTATION C

428 SB 67268647933 GOVT HSS MANGALPADY ORIENTATION C

SB 57001181153 KERALA STATE OPEN SCHOOL ORIENTATION D



DETAILS OF REMMUNERATION SANCTIONED FOR THE  ORIENTATION TO  KSOS OPEN PRIVATE STUDENTS OF 2012-14  SECOND YEAR BATCH

AMOUNT

10438

7112

6466

8588

8714

9802

13746

9316

8102

8452

7796

7524

8962

9350

10642

14112

8214

8306

9044

7126

7738

10142

8398

9700

9598

10098

10030

11362

9020

7990

8374

10030

8330

8598

9146

9972

11040

12372

13550

9360

8466

11026

8000

7432

6694

8000

7432

7466

8612

6432

8306

6990

7602

7330

7330

8340

12966

8374

9020

6398

7500

13062

8316

10760

8136

8792

9428

7364

7364

13312

9574

7000

8568

11242

10812

6262

8374

10132

8544



8340

9928

8432

8952

7840

7484

7306

8238

7626

11778

10938

8646

8544

11174

9700

6786

9020

7942

12040

11550

8884

8272

11608

7272

8782

7340

9384

11414

8272

14712

8034

10380

11370

9826

12396

10692

9982

11574

7262

8068

10142

14662

10812

15510

9972

10506

8952

9938

12100

12032

12132

8850

8204

8840

10278

10312

8996

10404

11152

10006

7194

10380

8884

8578

10482

12270

12472

9520

7956

13338

9394

10278

10880

10040

12178

11220

10608

9506

10950

15918

11016



11946

13256

11720

8908

14298

7932

9948

7626

13382

13398

10006

10652

5446

10166

13432

15162

12736

24490

8418

8806

16716

9802

7422

9224

10040

9496

9676

10142

11862

11618

11940

8238

8340

8374

8340

7534

10550

12994

12066

8748

11516

8816

11278

10938

10948

8466

8738

8564

9520

9462

12406

9962

10234

12676

11880

9598

9428

12900

11124

13798

11998

13882

14730

10846

9316

11846

8860

9030

9102

11574

5684

8374

9238

8272

10676

8942

9180

10064

13274

11880

14334



12678

15094

11652

14298

13604

13914

10642

10720

12594

11346

10312

13594

18852

15502

11040

14342

13128

13876

9554

11914

12448

16530

9894

14570

8296

11312

10744

8292

21600

18420

14560

13246

13740

9646

11584

16620

17010

7354

6466

17546

15198

16910

16926

13246

12244

16028

10720

10132

13694

7592

12764

12550

9588

11142

14764

8330

9768

10346

12642

13364

14808

12312

8194

10108

11040

19680
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SB ACCOUNT NO SCHOOL NAME BY TOTAL

1 SB 67034152902 GOVT.BOYS HSS MITHIRMALA ORIENTATION 8418

2 SB 57021105598 GOVT.GIRLS HSS NEYATINKARA ORIENTATION 7510

3 SB 57024309928 GOVT.HSS THOLIKODE ORIENTATION 7330

4 SB 57000823454 GMBHSS THYCAUD ORIENTATION 11050

5 SB 57012282376 GOVT.HSS BALARAMAPURAM ORIENTATION 10040

6 SB 57023391018 GOVT.MODEL HSS VARKALA ORIENTATION 12668

7 SB 57034959512 GIVT.GIRLS HSS ATTINGAL ORIENTATION 8476

8 SB 67017340259 GOVT.HSS NEYYARDAM ORIENTATION 7296

9 SB 57037473950 KULATHUMMAL GOVT.HSS KATTAKKADA ORIENTATION 8160

10 SB 67001038334 GOVT.VHSS VELLANAD ORIENTATION 8578

11 SB 67186607708 SIVAGIRI HSS VARKALA ORIENTATION 9112

12 SB 57026943841 RKDNSSHSS SASTHAMANGALAM ORIENTATION 8840

13 SB 67001022200 LMSBHSS AMARAVILA ORIENTATION 12984

14 SB 57019771222 SNGHSS CHEMPAZHANTHY ORIENTATION 9020

15 SB 67032907832 ST.JOHN'S MODEL HSS NALANCHIRA ORIENTATION 8000

16 SB 57008591887 MUSLIM GIRLS HSS KANIYAPURAM ORIENTATION 7126

17 SB 67001524153 SNV GOVT.HSS KADAKKAVOOR ORIENTATION 9374

18 SB 67031591668 GOVT.HSS VILAVOORKAL ORIENTATION 8510

19 SB 57060705688 GOVT.LV HSS ARAYOOR ORIENTATION 8092

20 SB 67107650372 GOVT.HSS ARUVIKKARA ORIENTATION 9996

21 SB 57056287848 GOVT.HSS AZHOOR ORIENTATION 8340

22 SB 57034965560 ELAMBA HSS ORIENTATION 9248

23 SB 67031655557 GOVT.HSS VALATHUNGAL ORIENTATION 8296

24 SB 57022576511 GOVT.HSS ANCHAL WEST ORIENTATION 9088

25 SB 67013784302 GOVT.HSS CHATHANNOOR ORIENTATION 9846

26 SB 67040577845 SCS HSS THIRUVALLA ORIENTATION 8850

27 SB 67043028429 NSS HSS CHOORAKKODE ORIENTATION 7990

28 SB 67050832487 GOVT.HSS KALAVOOR ORIENTATION 7796

29 SB 67032286111 GOVT HSS CHANDIROOR ORIENTATION 9360

30 SB 57026546118 GOVT.HSS SL PURAM ORIENTATION 8068

31 SB 67012955246 ST.ALOYSIOUS HSS EDATHUA ORIENTATION 9292

32 SB 67032001771 ST.FRANCIS ASSISSI HSS ARTHINKAL ORIENTATION 8694

33 SB 67149927052 ST.JOHNS HSS MATTOM ORIENTATION 9054

34 SB 67031238601 SD VB HSS ALAPPUZHA ORIENTATION 11566

35 SB 67252803162 HSS KANDAMANGALAM ORIENTATION 10686

36 SB 67221307808 ST.AUGESTINE'S HSS AROOR ORIENTATION 11974

37 SB 67013771766 HSS THIRUVAMBADY ORIENTATION 8238

38 SB 67009941678 GOVT.VVHSS KODENTHURUTHU ORIENTATION 7796

39 SB 67014395053 KK KUNJUPILLAI MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION 6990

40 SB 67007308545 GOVT.HSS KADAMPPOR ORIENTATION 7762

41 SB 67031486949 GHSS PANAMATTOM ORIENTATION 6330

42 SB 57014534195 PONKUNNAM VARKI SMARAKAG HSS ORIENTATION 7160

43 SB 67034634395 GVHSS PONKUNNAM VAGHOOR ORIENTATION 7432

44 SB 57032818631 MUSLIMGIRLS HSS ORIENTATION 6058

45 SB 67085998411 ST.JOHN'S THE BAPTIST HSS ORIENTATION 8272

46 SB 57032759059 SMVHSS POONJAR ORIENTATION 7296

47 SB 57044829172 ST.MARY'S HSS ORIENTATION 9214

48 SB 57066828957 C KESAVAN MHSS  ORIENTATION 7126

49 SB 57030216988 ST.MARY'S HSS KURAVILANGAD ORIENTATION 7364

50 SB 67078626407 ST.THOMAS HSS PALA ORIENTATION 7296

51 SB 67072468036 ST.PETER'S HSS KURUMBANADAM ORIENTATION 6296

52 SB 57026761816 NSS HSS PERUNNA ORIENTATION 8204

53 SB 67014463014 ST.DOMINIC HSS KANJIRAPPALLLY ORIENTATION 14484

54 SB 67204615235 CMS COLLEGE HSS KOTTAYAM ORIENTATION 9122

55 SB 57039392445 SMSN HS  VAIKOM ORIENTATION 8034

56 SB 57042440677 AM HSS KALAKKETTY ORIENTATION 8860

57 SB 57037745257 ST.THOMAS HSS ERUMELY ORIENTATION 12322

58 SB 67016645593 ST.GEORGE HSS ARUVITHURA ORIENTATION 8928

59 SB 67014154471 GOVT HSS KALLAR ORIENTATION 10220

60 SB 57060816005 GOVT.HSS KUMILY ORIENTATION 8782

61 SB 57066880189 GOVT HSS RAJAKKAD ORIENTATION 7364

62 SB 67016018811 ST.JOSEPH'S HSS ORIENTATION 7758

63 SB 67061771907 ST.AUGUSTINES HSS KARIMKUNNAM ORIENTATION 8170

64 SB 57065602226 ST.GEORGE HSS VAZHATHOPPE ORIENTATION 7602

65 SB 67014027930 ST.GEORGE HSS KATTAPPANA ORIENTATION 12516

66 SB 67014114449 ST.THOMAS HSS ERATTAYAR ORIENTATION 8238

67 SB 57041585171 GOVT.BHSS PERUMBAVOOR ORIENTATION 7932

68 SB 57060213631 GOVT.HSS PULIYANAM ORIENTATION 10108

69 SB 67047346222 GOVT.BHSS ALUVA ORIENTATION 10098

70 SB 57068959794 GOVT.GIRLS HSS NORTH PARAVUR ORIENTATION 8772

71 SB 57060214001 GOVT.HSS MANJAPRA ORIENTATION 7816

72 SB 67032393520 GOVT.HSS UTHENTHODE ORIENTATION 8442

73 SB 67211518095 SDPY HSS PALLURUTHY ORIENTATION 9088

74 SB 57021696679 ST.MARY'S HSS MORAKKALA ORIENTATION 7252

75 SB 67099198088 CARDINAL HSS THRIKKAKARA ORIENTATION 10054



76 SB 57060214023 NSS BHSS MANICKAMANGALAM ORIENTATION 8258

77 SB 67129205235 ST.GEORGE HSS KOTHAMANGALAM ORIENTATION 7388

78 SB 67013214693 MAR BASIL HSS KOTHAMANGLAM ORIENTATION 6432

79 SB 57041578185 MGM HSS KURUPPUMPADI ORIENTATION 6966

80 SB 67231599274 SACRED HEART HSS THEVARA ORIENTATION 7136

81 SB 57068959353 SNV SANSKRIT HSS NANTHIATTUKUNNAM ORIENTATION 11152

82 SB 67011242929 ST.PETER'S HSSKUMBALANGI ORIENTATION 10346

83 SB 67050546349 ST.THERESA'S CGHSS ORIENTATION 8602

84 SB 67041758888 DARUL ULOOM HSS ORIENTATION 9510

85 SB 57067423880 ST.MARY'S GHSS ORIENTATION 9006

86 SB 67211134096 ST.ANTONY'S HSS KACHERIPPADI ORIENTATION 8748

87 SB 67049944990 MCMHSS PATTIMATTOM ORIENTATION 7218

88 SB 67039599137 ST.AUGUSTINE'S GHSS ORIENTATION 7432

89 SB 67031633101 SNDP HSS ALUVA ORIENTATION 9588

90 SB 67019831143 ST.THOMAS HSS MALAYATTOR ORIENTATION 10720

91 SB 67031684384 SANTA CRUZ HSS FORT KOCHI ORIENTATION 9180

92 SB 57041590215 JAMAATH HSS THANDAKAD ORIENTATION 7558

93 SB 67100195667 GOVT HSS CENTRAL KALVATHY ORIENTATION 8272

94 SB 67001566331 GOVT.HSS CHOWARA ORIENTATION 9156

95 SB 67003883122 GOVT.GIRLS HSS PERUMBAVOOR ORIENTATION 7170

96 SB 67001517340 GOVT.HSS EDAPPALLI ORIENTATION 7864

97 SB 67014186617 GOVT.HSS VAZHAKULAM ORIENTATION 8952

98 SB 67213427058 GOVT.HSS PUTHIYAKAVU ORIENTATION 10346

99 SB 57058168602 GOVT GIRLS HSS THRIPPUNITHURA ORIENTATION 8204

100 SB 67050539308 GOVT.SMT HSS CHELAKKARA ORIENTATION 12688

101 SB 67031390745 GOVT HSS KANDASSANKADAVU ORIENTATION 7830

102 SB 57011127581 GOVT.HSS KODUNGALLUR ORIENTATION 9302

103 SB 67126256931 GOVT HSS MACHAD ORIENTATION 11802

104 SB 67031662428 KERALA VARMA MEMORIAL GHSS ERIYAD ORIENTATION 8884

105 SB 67031383921 GOVT.HSS CHERUTHURUTHY ORIENTATION 11186

106 SB 57036602901 GOVT.HSS PATTIKKADU ORIENTATION 10726

107 SB 67031475289 GOVT.HSS VILADOM ORIENTATION 9394

108 SB 67005439808 GVHSS THALIKKULAM ORIENTATION 10006

109 SB 57024925846 GOVT HSS ERUMAPEETTY ORIENTATION 14298

110 SB 67029367889 GOVT MODEL GIRLS HSS KUNNAMKULAM ORIENTATION 11220

111 SB 67013007787 SH CONVENT GHSS CHALAKUDY ORIENTATION 9632

112 SB 67031536243 ST.CLARES CGHSS ORIENTATION 9632

113 SB 57063550028 SNDP HSS PALISSERY ORIENTATION 7796

114 SB 67031627857 RMHSS ALOOR ORIENTATION 10040

115 SB 57019428503 SREE KRISHNA HSS GURUVAYOOR ORIENTATION 11744

116 SB 67031752378 SACRED HERT CONVENT GHSS ORIENTATION 11930

117 SB 57011464390 ST.ANTONY'S HSS PUDUKAD ORIENTATION 10312

118 SB 67031634172 SOCCORSO HSS MALA ORIENTATION 7830

119 SB 67026169110 ST.SEBASTIAN'S HSS KUTTIKKAD ORIENTATION 7942

120 SB 67031756677 ST.JOSEPH'S CG HSS THRISSUR ORIENTATION 7840

121 SB 67123682996 ST.RAPHEL'S CGHSS THRISSUR ORIENTATION 7772

122 SB 67032000438 CJMA HSS VARANTHARAPPALLY ORIENTATION 7432

123 SB 67002219047 ST.ALOSCIOUS HSS ELTHURUTH ORIENTATION 7626

124 SB 67029725767 ST.JOSEPH HSS PAVARATTY ORIENTATION 8282

125 SB 67054321162 LITTLE FLOWER CGHSS GURUVAYOOR ORIENTATION 10598

126 SB 57019572679 ST.FRANCIS BHSS MATTOM ORIENTATION 9826

127 SB 67043262663 NSSVHSS MUNDATHICODE ORIENTATION 9690

128 SB 57031851668 GOVT.HSS MANNATHALA ORIENTATION 8496

129 SB 57002892440 GOVT.CMHSS KUTTOR ORIENTATION 8588

130 SB 67032000483 GOVT.HSS MUPPILIYAM ORIENTATION 7204

131 SB 67083200336 GHSS VADANAPPALLY ORIENTATION 8000

132 SB 67008696159 GOVT.HSS KADIKKAD ORIENTATION 10404

133 SB 67031495669 GOVT.HSS KADAVALLUR ORIENTATION 11438

134 SB 67032326155 PANJAL GOVT.HSS PANJAL ORIENTATION 9666

135 SB 67132062051 NSS HSS MULLOORKARA ORIENTATION 11388

136 SB 67123279906 SREEDURGA VILASAM HSS PERAMANGALAM ORIENTATION 8908

137 SB 67219402140 DEEPTHI HSS THALOR ORIENTATION 9370

138 SB 67221556673 MIC ALAMEEN HSS KECHERY ORIENTATION 9962

139 SB 67218211533 ST.ANNE'S HSS KOTTAPURAM ORIENTATION 7422

140 SB 67217798642 LFG HSS CHELAKKARA ORIENTATION 10760

141 SB 67002112886 GOVT.HSS CHALISSERY ORIENTATION 8952

142 SB 67017971488 GOVT.BHSS CHITTUR ORIENTATION 9870

143 SB 57049670057 GHSS KIZHAKKENCHERY ORIENTATION 9734

144 SB 57046044170 MNKM GOVT.HSS PULAPATTA ORIENTATION 13178

145 SB 57063725079 GOVT.HSS VELLINAZHY ORIENTATION 8612

146 SB 57046468123 GOVT.HSS MANKARA ORIENTATION 11422

147 SB 67039861425 GOVT.HSS CHATHANNUR ORIENTATION 11896

148 SB 67050830321 GOVT.HSS BIGBAZAR ORIENTATION 9904

149 SB 67211459923 GOVT.HSS KANJIKODE ORIENTATION 8898

150 SB 67031467518 GOVT.HSS VADANAMKURISSI ORIENTATION 13822

151 SB 67006472696 GHSS PERINGOTTUKURISSI ORIENTATION 9588

152 SB 67031613276 GOVT.APHSS ORIENTATION 7184



153 SB 67004546447 ASMM HSS ALATHUR ORIENTATION 13432

154 SB 57049639448 CHERUPUSHPAM GIRLS HSS ORIENTATION 10142

155 SB 67283145220 ST.TERESE'S HSS SHOARANUR ORIENTATION 8058

156 SB 57038132078 KANNADI HSS ORIENTATION 8408

157 SB 67031852599 KCPHSS KAVASSERY ORIENTATION 13382

158 SB 67059782946 TRKHSS VANIYAMKULAM ORIENTATION 12892

159 SB 67031515701 CHALAVARA HSS ORIENTATION 8296

160 SB 57054660279 KALLADI HSS KUMARAMPUTHOOR ORIENTATION 21088

161 SB 67117342572 LSN GIRLS HSS OTTAPPALAM ORIENTATION 8510

162 SB 57061793405 VALLAPPUZHA HSS ORIENTATION 14604

163 SB 57054695087 MES HSS MANNARKAD ORIENTATION 8782

164 SB 67212914213 GOVT.HSS MALAMBUZHA ORIENTATION 7354

165 SB 67015286746 GOVT.HSS ALANALLUR ORIENTATION 8442

166 SB 67003237441 GOVT.HSS ERIMAYUR ORIENTATION 7728

167 SB 67034026568 GOVT.GIRLS HSS NEMMARA ORIENTATION 8680

168 SB 67032815250 GOVT.HSSCHUNAMPATTA ORIENTATION 8816

169 SB 67031505077 GOVT.GHSS KARAKURISSI ORIENTATION 8374

170 SB 67031381152 GOVT.HSS ANAKKARA ORIENTATION 7864

171 SB 67062419488 GOVT.GIRLS HSS ALATHUR ORIENTATION 8884

172 SB 67201288470 KALLADI ABDU HAJI HSS ORIENTATION 7830

173 SB 67198726006 DESABANDHU HSS ORIENTATION 8034

174 SB 67159520147 ANANGANNADI HSS ORIENTATION 7160

175 SB 67031305023 GOVT.GANAPATH GIRLS HSS ORIENTATION 8850

176 SB 67057553848 GOVT.GIRLS HSS KOYILANDY ORIENTATION 9224

177 SB 57031288807 GOVT.HSS MAVOOR ORIENTATION 8238

178 SB 57045522070 GOVT.HSS AZHITOOR ORIENTATION 7000

179 SB 67032987955 GOVT.MOPLA HSS KOYILANDY ORIENTATION 11084

180 SB 57007616996 GOVT.HSS MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS ORIENTATION 9078

181 SB 67047374420 GOVT HSS BEYPORE ORIENTATION 9860

182 SB 57018560450 NANMINDA HSS ORIENTATION 8466

183 SB 57023898903 BEM GIRLS HSS BANK ROAD ORIENTATION 8704

184 SB 67113591588 NOCHAD HSS ORIENTATION 8680

185 SB 67031353601 ST.JOSEPH'S BOYS HSS ORIENTATION 8262

186 SB 67035424127 CHENNAMANGALLUR HSS MUKKAM ORIENTATION 9020

187 SB 67061500834 MALABAR X'AN COLLEGE HSS ORIENTATION 10880

188 SB 67033942811 JDT ISLAM HSS ORIENTATION 8340

189 SB 67188586263 MMVHSS PARAPPIL ORIENTATION 9622

190 SB 67165606131 MIM HSS PERODE ORIENTATION 10370

191 SB 67021361160 MEMUNDA HSS VILLIAPPALLY ORIENTATION 12356

192 SB 67180688150 IRINGANNUR HSS ORIENTATION 8986

193 SB 67031641816 SACRED HEART HSS THIRUVAMPADI ORIENTATION 9122

194 SB 67091769981 UMBICHY HAJI HSS ORIENTATION 12356

195 SB 67028632624 THIRUVAGOOR HSS ORIENTATION 10802

196 SB 57023804979 MOHAMMED ALI JOHAR HSS ELETTIL ORIENTATION 13138

197 SB 67009924039 GOVT.BOYS HSS KOYILANDY ORIENTATION 9778

198 SB 67089556660 GOVT.HSS PUTHUPPADY ORIENTATION 10040

199 SB 67032019202 GOVT.HSS THAMARASSERY ORIENTATION 10880

200 SB 67100349744 GOVT.HSS NARIKKUNI ORIENTATION 9860

201 SB 57018593033 GOVT.HSS SIVAPU ORIENTATION 9078

202 SB 67099834285 GOVT.ACHUTHAN GIRLS HSSDE ORIENTATION 11016

203 SB 67217405880 MANIYOOR PANCHAYATH HSS MANIYOOR ORIENTATION 9826

204 SB 67005447435 GOVT HSS CHERUVANNUR ORIENTATION 9962

205 SB 57027757402 SN TRUST HSS CHELANNUR ORIENTATION 7592

206 SB 67089667757 GHSS IRINGALLUR ORIENTATION 8160

207 SB 67181368934 CMMHSS THALAKKULATHUR ORIENTATION 7466

208 SB 67141882642 CKG MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION 49928

209 SB 67190112345 POIKAV HSS ORIENTATION 8942

210 SB 67228852789 CHAKKALAKKAL HSS ORIENTATION 8510

211 SB 67151277359 ST.MARY'S HSS ORIENTATION 8398

212 SB 67203227378 AM HSS POOVAMVAYI ORIENTATION 8466

213 SB 67145031505 SEVAMANDIR POST BASIC HSS ORIENTATION 9928

214 SB 67230469777 ST.MICHEL'S GIRLS HSS ORIENTATION 7058

215 SB 67031281613 GOVT.HSS PANDIKKAD ORIENTATION 12808

216 SB 57065260687 GOVT MHSS PERINTHALMANNA ORIENTATION 11914

217 SB 67032052932 GOVT.BOYS HSS TIRUR ORIENTATION 13026

218 SB 67034173749 GOVT VMC HSS WANDOOR ORIENTATION 9972

219 SB 57069412185 GOVT.BOYS HSS MANJERY ORIENTATION 11186

220 SB 67004654838 GOVT.RAJA'S HSS KOTTAKAL ORIENTATION 13560

221 SB 67031275734 GOVT.HSS VAZHAKKAD ORIENTATION 13298

222 SB 57065243163 GOVT.HSS KUNNAKKAVU ORIENTATION 7830

223 SB 67110948044 GOVT HSS THIRUVALI ORIENTATION 7456

224 SB 57065246131 GOVT.HSS PULAMANTHOLE ORIENTATION 9462

225 SB 57050765162 GOVT HSS POOKKOTTUMPADAM ORIENTATION 11346

226 SB 57064747514 GOVT.HSS MARANCHERY ORIENTATION 9632

227 SB 67036727062 GOVT.HSS AREACODE ORIENTATION 10948

228 SB 57018308366 GOVT.MODEL HSS CALICUT UNIVERSITY ORIENTATION 16954

229 SB 57027155328 GOVT.HSS OTHUNKAL ORIENTATION 10292



230 SB 67018287102 GOVT.HSS MANKADA ORIENTATION 9952

231 SB 57069411602 GOVT.GIRLS HSS MANJERY ORIENTATION 8850

232 SB 67109000319 GOVT.HSS KARUVARAKUNDU ORIENTATION 12628

233 SB 67062097173 GOVT.HSS POOKKOTTOOR ORIENTATION 9588

234 SB 57065246277 GHSS ANAMANGAD ORIENTATION 9554

235 SB 67031835732 GOVT.MANAVEDAN HSS ORIENTATION 10336

236 SB 57059071878 GOVT HSS PANG ORIENTATION 9564

237 SB 57047645727 GOOVT.HSS KATTILANGADI ORIENTATION 13570

238 SB 67031580974 GOVT.HSS KADANCHERY ORIENTATION 9088

239 SB 67031486166 GOVT.HSS KUTTIPPURAM ORIENTATION 11618

240 SB 67019831960 PCN GHSS MOOKKUTHALA ORIENTATION 9350

241 SB 67031725015 GOVT.HSS VETTATHUR ORIENTATION 8136

242 SB 57027155157 IKT HSS CHERUKULAMBA ORIENTATION 10608

243 SB 67005591557 S V HSS PALEMED ORIENTATION 6888

244 SB 67032358235 VALANCHERY HSS ORIENTATION 11150

245 SB 67059878683 NM HSS THIRUNAVAYA ORIENTATION 15522

246 SB 67008443970 MV HSS ARIYALLUR ORIENTATION 14356

247 SB 67019267605 KM HSS KUTTOOR ORIENTATION 9666

248 SB 57069411374 HMY HSS MANJERY ORIENTATION 11152

249 SB 57064759937 MI HSS PONNANI ORIENTATION 10210

250 SB 57006075332 DH ORPHANAGE HSS EDAPPAL ORIENTATION 15986

251 SB 67024405957 ORIENTAL HSS THIRURANGADI ORIENTATION 13644

252 SB 67102945543 MI HSS FOR GIRLS PUDUPPONNANI ORIENTATION 9054

253 SB 67089988307 PMSAPT HSS KAKKOVE ORIENTATION 6990

254 SB 67010257287 PPTMY HSS CHEROOR ORIENTATION 16892

255 SB 57049498972 SNMHSS PARAPPANANGADI ORIENTATION 14662

256 SB 67026504274 PTM HSS THAZHEKKODE ORIENTATION 12108

257 SB 57022108633 PKMM HSS  THAZHEKKODE ORIENTATION 12508

258 SB 67031663216 SSMHSS THEYYALINKAL ORIENTATION 11050

259 SB 67165763739 VHM HSS MORAYOOR ORIENTATION 8330

260 SB 67019275898 BYK VHSS VALAVANNUR ORIENTATION 14212

261 SB 67036738675 PANTHALLOOR HSS KADAMBODE ORIENTATION 8646

262 SB 67022439740 MES HSS PONNANI ORIENTATION 7898



263 SB 67001579850 MARTHOMAHSS CHUNGATHARA ORIENTATION 7694

264 SB 67158709565 JNR HSS EDAVANNA ORIENTATION 7048

265 SB 67025142848 GOVT.HSS CHERIYAMUNDAM ORIENTATION 10618

266 SB 67007540420 GOVT.BOYS HSS MALAPPURAM ORIENTATION 11676

267 SB 67041797102 GOVT.HSS PATTIKKAD ORIENTATION 10176

268 SB 67031596644 GOVT.HSS NIRAMATHUR ORIENTATION 12704

269 SB 57065260847 GOVT.HSS KADUNGAPURAM ORIENTATION 9418

270 SB 67136320611 GOVT.SEETHI HAJI MEMORIAL HSS EDAVANNA ORIENTATION 8408

271 SB 67010040444 GOVT.VHSS KONDOTTYM ORIENTATION 11244

272 SB 67062640511 GOVT.HSS PERUVALLUR ORIENTATION 12420

273 SB 67027496782 GOVT.HSS PURATHOOR ORIENTATION 12586

274 SB 67050512682 GOVT.HSS EZHUR ORIENTATION 13228

275 SB 67007634794 GOVT.HSS KAVANNUR ORIENTATION 11574

276 SB 67031383160 GOVT.GIRLS HSS WANDOOR ORIENTATION 9156

277 SB 67044344885 GOVT.HSS TUVVUR ORIENTATION 11040

278 SB 67050402737 GOVT.VHSSKALPAKANCHERY ORIENTATION 17630

279 SB 67031546218 GOVT HSS IRIMBILAYAM ORIENTATION 10380

280 SB 67010338326 GOVT.HSS MATTUMMAL ORIENTATION 12366

281 SB 67009860186 GOVT.GIRLS GHSS VENGARA ORIENTATION 8194

282 SB 67056995436 GOVT.HSS VELIYAMPALAM ORIENTATION 9122

283 SB 67031485888 GOVT.VHSS MAKKARAPARAMBA ORIENTATION 7864

284 SB 67008696535 GOVT.HSS CHELLARI ORIENTATION 13246

285 SB 67033635049 KELAPPAN MEMORIAL GOVT.VHSS ORIENTATION 9326

286 SB 67126720962 VVM HSS MARAKKARA ORIENTATION 9574

287 SB 67199944807 CPPMHSS OZHUR ORIENTATION 11754

288 SB 67255384737 ABDU RAHMAN NAGAR HSS ORIENTATION 8170

289 SB 67157541727 KUNJHAHAMMAD HAJI MEMORAIL HSS ORIENTATION 7762

290 SB 67133781790 RMHSS MELATTUR ORIENTATION 8408

291 SB 67138498365 ISLAHIYA ORIENTAL HSS EDAVANNA ORIENTATION 7592

292 SB 67186093961 BEM HSS PARAPPANANGADI ORIENTATION 8918

293 SB 67123734344 TARAKAN HSS ANGANDIPURAM ORIENTATION 8160

294 SB 67122504457 SMM HSS RAYIRAMANGALAM ORIENTATION 7694

295 SB 57068211842 GOVT.HSS KANIYAMBETTA ORIENTATION 10846

296 SB 67007499005 GOVT.HSS MEENANGADI ORIENTATION 7466

297 SB 67031382372 GOVT.HSS PANAMARAM ORIENTATION 10982

298 SB 67031337827 GOVT.HSS THALAPOYA ORIENTATION 9122

299 SB 67013989058 GOVT.HSS VELLAMUNDA ORIENTATION 7452

300 SB 67008585982 GOVT.HSS PADINJARATHARA ORIENTATION 8316

301 SB 67287202355 GOVT.HSS CHIRAL ORIENTATION 8704

302 SB 57068211819 GOVT.HSS MEMBADI ORIENTATION 9336

303 SB 67014308296 GOVT.HSS MANANTHAVADI ORIENTATION 9258

304 SB 67112991032 GOVT.HSS VALAT ORIENTATION 6752

305 SB 67031498933 CVIJAYA HSS PULPALLY ORIENTATION 7452

306 SB 57068379361 SREENARAYANA HSS POOTHAD ORIENTATION 7592

307 SB 67212690597 SKMJ HSS KALPETTA ORIENTATION 7092

308 SB 67046346154 JAYASREE HSS KULAVALAYAL ORIENTATION 6072

309 SB 67028901406 SACRED HEART HSS DWARAKA ORIENTATION 9326

310 SB 57068379292 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE HSS SULTHAN BATERY ORIENTATION 8000



311 SB 67114297520 KATTIKULAM GOVT.HSS THIRUNELLY ORIENTATION 6922

312 SB 67031373399 GOVT.HSS KAKKAVAYAL ORIENTATION 8340

313 SB 67089506073 GHSS ANAPPARA ORIENTATION 7524

314 SB 67089415121 GHSS VYTHIRE ORIENTATION 8112

315 SB 67213667136 GOVT.SARVAJANAHSS ORIENTATION 9122

316 SB 67173549319 GVHSS KALPETTA ORIENTATION 9180

317 SB 57065953660 GOVT BRENNEN HSS ORIENTATION 9836

318 SB 57044731663 GOVT HSS IRIKKUR ORIENTATION 6888

319 SB 67187402074 GOVT HSS MANATHANA ORIENTATION 9802

320 SB 67031699221 IMNS GOVT HSS MAYYIL ORIENTATION 8860

321 SB 67031460986 GOVT.HSS VENGAD ORIENTATION 6310

322 SB 67031737643 GOVT.HSS KUNJIMANGALAM ORIENTATION 7558

323 SB 67088447788 GOVT.HSS KOTTILA ORIENTATION 7194

324 SB 67031943408 CHMKS GOVT HSS MATTOOL ORIENTATION 7238

325 SB 57044734915 GOVT HSS SREEKANDAPURAM ORIENTATION 7874

326 SB 67031555416 TAGORE VIDYANIKETAN GVHSS ORIENTATION 6126

327 SB 67031337011 GOVT HSS FOR BOYS MADAI ORIENTATION 6966

328 SB 57050087923 GHSSCHERUKUNNU ORIENTATION 9248

329 SB 67062280012 GOVT HSS MUNDERI ORIENTATION 8248

330 SB 67050282986 GOVT HSS KOOTHUPARAMBA ORIENTATION 8748

331 SB 67031503397 GOVT HSS ARALAM ORIENTATION 10004

332 SB 67032881755 GVHSS KATHIRUR ORIENTATION 8952

333 SB 57025557041 PAPPINISSERY PANCHAYATH HSS ORIENTATION 8782

334 SB 67031483325 PR MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION 8738

335 SB 67113531801 KKV MEMORIAL HSS PANOOR ORIENTATION 10380

336 SB 67031786294 PRM KOLAVALLUR HSS ORIENTATION 8272

337 SB 67031454746 ST.MARY'S HSS EDOOR ORIENTATION 10618

338 SB 67031502713 RAMAVILASOM HSS CHOKLI ORIENTATION 8170

339 SB 67034075458 ANJARAKANDY HSS ORIENTATION 9812

340 SB 67114290160 CHOVVA HSS ORIENTATION 7762

341 SB 67227305362 SEETHI SAHIB HSS THALIPARAMBA ORIENTATION 9340

342 SB 57067116278 KPC HSS MATTANNUR ORIENTATION 6752

343 SB 67015080948 ST.JOSEPH HSS THALASSERY ORIENTATION 10846

344 SB 57067151609 MATTANNUR HSS ORIENTATION 10380

345 SB 67022151899 MMHSS TEMPLE GATE ORIENTATION 7718

346 SB 57029520276 SNTRUST HSS VILAYAVOOR ORIENTATION 7320

347 SB 67196106630 GOVT.CITY HSS KANNUR ORIENTATION 7194

348 SB 67031369746 PADIYUR KALLIADY PANCHAYATH HSS ORIENTATION 9064

349 SB 67009943325 GOVT HSS KANNADIPARAMBA ORIENTATION 8962

350 SB 67031410221 GOVT VHSS EDAYANNUR ORIENTATION 9428

351 SB 67052065663 MALURGHSS THOLAMBARA ORIENTATION 6956

352 SB 67087145154 GOVT GIRLS HSS PAYYANNUR ORIENTATION 7092

353 SB 57065953671 GOVT GIRLS HSS THALASSERY ORIENTATION 7728

354 SB 67210440912 GHSS AZHIKODE ORIENTATION 6150

355 SB 67264626279 RAJAS HSS CHIRAKKAL ORIENTATION 6728

356 SB 67155811685 CHM HSS ELAYAVOOR ORIENTATION 7058

357 SB 67233606123 ST'COMELIUS KOLAYAD ORIENTATION 6660

358 SB 67200148806 RAJIVGANDHI MEMORIAL GHSS ORIENTATION 7514

359 SB 67200373433 CH MUHAMMED KOYA MEMORIAL HSS ORIENTATION 7388

360 SB 67224134342 CHOTHAVOOR HSS ORIENTATION 7582

361 SB 67262473867 ST.THOMAS HSS KELAKAM ORIENTATION 5820

362 SB 67183921195 ST.THOMAS HSS KILIYANTHARA ORIENTATION 7728

363 SB 67032384753 CHEMBILODE HSS KANNUR ORIENTATION 7296

364 SB 67183571614 IRITTY HSS KANNUR ORIENTATION 7296

365 SB 67031279068 GOVT HSS CHEEMENI ORIENTATION 7694

366 SB 67089590362 GOVT HSS KUNDAMKUZHY ORIENTATION 8500

367 SB 67031547700 GHSS MOGRALPUTHOOR ORIENTATION 10122

368 SB 67049234946 GOVT HSS CHERKALA ORIENTATION 10156

369 SB 67100426573 GOVT HSS PAIVILAKA NAGAR ORIENTATION 9044

370 SB 67048010154 GOVT HSS UDUMA ORIENTATION 7976

371 SB 67031468679 GOVT HSS PALANTHODA ORIENTATION 8646

372 SB 57053018130 IQBAL HSS AJANUR ORIENTATION 8000

373 SB 67019202568 DURGA HSS KANJANGAD ORIENTATION 7990

374 SB 57053739990 CHEMMANAD JAMAATH HSS ORIENTATION 8456

375 SB 67114296355 BARHSS BOVIKANA ORIENTATION 8102

376 SB 67064526599 GHSSBANGARA ORIENTATION 5582

377 SB 67107071305 GOVT HSS UPPALA ORIENTATION 7796

378 SB 67034043028 GOVT MVHSS THALANKARA ORIENTATION 8898

379 SB 67114233418 GOVT HSS SOUTH THRIKKARIPOOR ORIENTATION 8262

380 SB 67031217885 GOVT HSS KASARGODU ORIENTATION 10520

381 SB 67031480969 GOVT.HSS EDANEER ORIENTATION 9034

382 SB 67062049276 GOVT VHSS MULLERIYA ORIENTATION 8942

383 SB 67031146797 GOVT HSS CHEMMANAD ORIENTATION 8292

384 SB 67089456361 GOVT HSS ALAMPADY ORIENTATION 7854

385 SB 67031249997 GOVT HSS BALLA EAST ORIENTATION 8976

386 SB 67060931577 GVHSS MOGRAL ORIENTATION 8476

387 SB 67031507029 GF HSS BEKKAL ORIENTATION 9486



388 SB 67268647933 GOVT HSS MANGALPADY ORIENTATION 8452

389 SB 67259114711 GHSS PAIVALIKE ORIENTATION 7500

SB 57001181153 KERALA STATE OPEN SCHOOL ORIENTATION 3659450


